
7 

16 

22 

26 

33 

35 

36 

37 

45 

73 

3.17 / SPRING 2012 

40 th Anniversary Issue 

STEVE MCCAFFERY 

The Cook's Tale 

FRED WAH 

Six Poems 

LIA PAS 

Vesalius-skullcap 

DAPHNE MARLATT 

Five Poems 

JENNIFER STILL 

Auction Items 

SHARON THESEN 

The Last Rescuer 

STAN PERSKY 

Sonnet about Orpheus (Friend) 

SOMA FELDMAR 

from Origami: An Imaginary Correspon-

dence with Robin Blaser 

TCR ARTISTS: A 40TH ANNIVERSARY 

PORTFOLIO 

ARTIST STATEMENTS 

TCR 

77 MAXINE GADD 

Two plays and Babylon is Gone, I Weep 

for Babylon 

86 KIM MINKUS 

Subworlds: A Conversation with 

Maxine Gadd 

97 GARRY THOMAS MORSE 

Minor Episodes XII-Clean as a Whistle 

103 AISHA SASHA JOHN 

from The Book of You 

105 GEOFFREY HLIBCHUK 

Wally and Ted: A Sitcom 

Cover photo: James Nizam, Drill Holes 

through Studio Wall, 2012, archival 

pigment print on fibre paper, 

152.4 x 121.9 cm. Courtesy of the artist, 

Gallery Jones, Vancouver, and Birch 

Libralato, Toronto. 




