TCR

3.17 / Spring 2012 40th Anniversary Issue

7	Steve McCaffery The Cook's Tale Fred Wah	77	MAXINE GADD Two plays and Babylon is Gone, I Weep for Babylon
22	Six Poems Lia Pas Vesalius—skullcap	86	Kim Minkus Subworlds: A Conversation with Maxine Gadd
26	Daphne Marlatt Five Poems	97	Garry Thomas Morse Minor Episodes XII—Clean as a Whistle
33	JENNIFER STILL Auction Items	103	Aisha Sasha John from The Book of You
35	Sharon Thesen The Last Rescuer	105	GEOFFREY HLIBCHUK Wally and Ted: A Sitcom
36	Stan Persky Sonnet about Orpheus (Friend)		
37	Soma Feldmar from Origami: An Imaginary Correspondence with Robin Blaser		Cover photo: James Nizam, <i>Drill Holes through Studio Wall</i> , 2012, archival pigment print on fibre paper, 152.4 x 121.9 cm. Courtesy of the artist, Gallery Jones, Vancouver, and Birch
45	TCR Artists: A 40th Anniversary Portfolio		
73	ARTIST STATEMENTS		Libralato, Toronto.